ZURICH ROLL

N.° do artigo MO6704

g

Other available stock

ZURICH ROLL - MO6704-03

Mochila Rolltop em lona lavada de 340 gr/m? de alta
qualidade com reforgo acolchoado nas costas. O forro é em

RPET 210D.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

22.5X15X58CM
15¢cm

22.5cm

58 cm

3.168 cdm3
0.418 kg
0.383 kg

0.56 m
0.36m
0.49 m
0.099 m3
10.44 kg
25 pieces
No Polybag

RPET-PU

4202 9291

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941061071
BLACK

X
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